

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31271/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2008 in RSA No. 350/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULDIP SINGH SANDHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ADMIN., HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTH. &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 02/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Pal, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.

Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList this matter for final disposal in the month of January, 2010.  
Rejoinder-affidavit, if any, to be filed within six weeks.(Anand Singh)  
Assistant Registrar(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master