

Ä

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31271/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2008 in RSA No.350/2008 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULDIP SINGH SANDHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ADMIN., HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTH. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief) (For Final Disposal)

Date: 25/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Pal, Adv.
Mr. Rupinder Sheoren, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Snjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 2.4.2013(NMD).

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|